
FIPAV C.T. TORINO
CLASSIFICHE REGULAR SEASON

UNDER 17 MASCHILE 21/22

Squadre CL P G GV SV SP QS QP
U17MA Volley Montanaro 1 24 8 8 24 3 8 1,48

U17MA Saro'volleyolimpia 2 18 8 6 19 7 2,71 1,36

U17MA Pivielle Blu 3 8 8 3 10 18 0,56 0,86

U17MA Borgofranco Volley 4 7 8 2 10 19 0,53 0,8

U17MA Alto Canavese Volley 5 3 8 1 5 21 0,24 0,75

Squadre CL P G GV SV SP QS QP
U17MB Pallavolo Val Chisone 1 25 9 8 26 5 5,2 1,35

U17MB Volley Parella Torino Rossa 2 21 10 7 23 12 1,92 1,12

U17MB Pt Grinto 3 20 10 7 24 14 1,71 1,14

U17MB Chisola Volley 4 9 9 3 11 19 0,58 0,83

U17MB Volley Giaveno 5 6 8 2 6 18 0,33 0,86

U17MB Liquicredit Fenera Chieri76 6 0 8 0 2 24 0,08 0,72

Squadre CL P G GV SV SP QS QP
U17MC Volley Parella Torino Blu 1 30 10 10 30 0 Max 1,91

U17MC Pivielle Bianca 2 23 10 8 24 8 3 1,38

U17MC Artivolley 3 17 10 5 19 18 1,06 0,94

U17MC Sant'anna Volley 4 11 10 4 12 20 0,6 0,87

U17MC Nuncas Polisport Chieri 5 9 10 3 11 22 0,5 0,87

U17MC Ascot Lasalliano Volley 6 0 10 0 2 30 0,07 0,58

CAMP CLASSIFICA AVULSA OR CL QPG P G GV QVG QS QP
U17MC Volley Parella Torino Blu M.1 1 3 30 10 10 1 Max 1,91

U17MA Volley Montanaro S.1 1 3 24 8 8 1 8 1,48

U17MB Pallavolo Val Chisone P.1 1 2,78 25 9 8 0,889 5,2 1,35

U17MC Pivielle Bianca 2 2,3 23 10 8 0,8 3 1,38

U17MA Saro'volleyolimpia 2 2,25 18 8 6 0,75 2,71 1,36

U17MB Volley Parella Torino Rossa 2 2,1 21 10 7 0,7 1,92 1,12

U17MB Pt Grinto M.3 3 2 20 10 7 0,7 1,71 1,14

U17MC Artivolley S.3 3 1,7 17 10 5 0,5 1,06 0,94

U17MA Pivielle Blu P.3 3 1 8 8 3 0,375 0,56 0,86

U17MC Sant'anna Volley 4 1,1 11 10 4 0,4 0,6 0,87

U17MB Chisola Volley 4 1 9 9 3 0,333 0,58 0,83

U17MA Borgofranco Volley 4 0,88 7 8 2 0,25 0,53 0,8

U17MC Nuncas Polisport Chieri 5 0,9 9 10 3 0,3 0,5 0,87

U17MB Volley Giaveno 5 0,75 6 8 2 0,25 0,33 0,86

U17MA Alto Canavese Volley 5 0,38 3 8 1 0,125 0,24 0,75

U17MB Liquicredit Fenera Chieri76 6 0 0 8 0 0 0,08 0,72

U17MC Ascot Lasalliano Volley 6 0 0 10 0 0 0,07 0,58


